140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  • american-time.com
April 14, 2025
PS03190 Rev BPage 1 of 2
American Time 3-wire digital clocks are accurate, versatile, and durable; whether adding on to an existing wired clock system or
replacing clocks on a Cincinnati, Faraday, Lathem, Simplex, or Stromberg 3-wire synchronous system. These clocks require nothing
more than a simple electrical connection to integrate with the rest of your facility and provide precise, synchronized time. Housed
in an anodized aluminum case, the sleek black finish of these digital clocks provides a modern, premium appearance that fits in

Clock hanger
(included)
ORDER INFORMATION
Part #	 Description
3WD241RSA	 2.5", 4-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD241RSB	 2.5", 4-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD261RSA	 2.5", 6-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD261RSB	 2.5", 6-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD441RSA	 4", 4-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD441RSB	 4", 4-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD461RSA	 4", 6-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD461RSB	 4", 6-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
Note: See our website for other options, including Double-Face
and Flush-Mounts.
POWER CONSUMPTION
Red Green
24VAC
2.5”
 4-digit 202mA 140mA
 6-digit 271mA 179mA
4”
 4-digit 202mA 140mA
 6-digit 271mA 179mA
120VAC
2.5”
 4-digit 59mA 47mA
 6-digit 77mA 52mA
4”
 4-digit 59mA 47mA
 6-digit 77mA 52mA
220VAC
2.5”
 4-digit 55mA 4mA
 6-digit mA 69mA
4”
 4-digit 82mA 65mA
 6-digit 98mA 69mA
ORDER INFORMATION
Part #	 Description
3WD241GSA	 2.5", 4-digit, 120VAC, Green display, Molex
3WD241GSB	 2.5", 4-digit, 24VAC, Green display, Molex
3WD261GSA	 2.5", 6-digit, 120VAC, Green display, Molex
3WD261GSB	 2.5", 6-digit, 24VAC, Green display, Molex
3WD441GSA	 4", 4-digit, 120VAC, Green display, Molex
3WD441GSB	 4", 4-digit, 24VAC, Green display, Molex
3WD461GSA	 4", 6-digit, 120VAC, Green display, Molex
3WD461GSB	 4", 6-digit, 24VAC, Green display, Molex